in association with

GHIN # Local #
3220584 14
3211761 175
3558807 57
8594445 112
2919664 161

11483820
10812807
11770501
10911839
11080095
10723240
10753813
10898350
3211762 176
1087200 94
12150499
11770469
10717398
11043591
8688582
12058018
12143065
3086127 169
1759064 111
11428629

12585202 5122288119

10726815
10758716
11274065
10313739

Golfer Name
Randy Babbitt
David Barclay
Ken Bingham
Jim Brooks
Dennis Budreau
David Chaney
Perry Cole
Greg Cooper
Kenneth Crockett
Greg Crow

Bill Davis

CJ Day

Mark DeBiasio
Veachel Dixon
Julian Drakeford
Kelly Dyer
Barnaby Eve
Scott Foster
Bruce Grundy
Mark Haines
Ruben Jimenez
George Kaehler
Tommy Low
John Lundin
Wesley Malaby
Andre Marsolan
Ray Martinez
Cliff Mclnnis
DANIEL Mershon
Mike Muecke

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap
Point Venture Golf Course

Point Venture Golf Club
Handicap Revision Date: 7/6/2025
Golfer Group: Mens 55-69
Handicap Allowance: 100%

H.L
6.9
21.5
19.5M
17.9
23.4
23.5
17.9
19.4
18.5
16.7
33.7
22.5
18.4
30.4
10.7
47.8
22.0
29.2
28.5
17.5
21.0
25.8
17.4
18.8
13.3
26.2
14.2
11.0
18.3
26.9

White/Blue Combo
(67.5/121172)

3
19
16
15
21
21
15
16
15
13
32
20
15
28

7
47
19
27
26
14
18
23
14
16
10
24
11

7
15
24

Total Golfers: 50
Page 1

Report Execution Date/Time: 7/5/2025 8:46:08 PM



GHIN # Local #
11082150
10718613

3049603 168
11959864
10731549
11079746
10925587
11222643
10818307
12133696
12114332
12133695
10731544
10724955

6467685
10560157

2868825 157
10220858

2492175 149
12065146

Golfer Name
James Nelson
Daniel Olsen
Jeff Page
Michael Pierce
Brian Probst
Richard Roy
Lynn Saha
Jim Setliff
Terry Shook
Lynn Smith
Erik Spencer
Joe Spivey
Michael Sutton
Tim Tyndall
Nelson Von Stroh
Jerry Walker
Johnny Walker
Brook Watson
Thomas Wellman
Jeff Wright

H.L

21.6
29.8
13.4
21.4
37.3
12.4
31.3
23.8
21.3
15.8
25.3
16.4
36.7
13.4

6.2
20.1
14.1
16.7
19.1
20.8

White/Blue Combo
(67.51121172)

19
27
10
18
35
9
29
21
18
12
23
13
35
10
2
17
11
13
16
18

Total Golfers: 50
Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 7/5/2025 8:46:08 PM



